


Taizhou Huanyang Electric & Machinery Co.,Ltd

Explosive view for Model 4J

Sheet: 2/4

PartI AIR END/#Lk

Ref. |English Name A 42 FR QTY Ref. |English Name AL 44 FR QTY
1 |Fan cover s 2 18 |Valve plate 53)574 2
2 |Left fan T A 1 19 |Valve 53020 4
3 |Left crankcase JeFEAR 1 20 |Fasten plate JE A 2
4 [Connectiong rod M 2 21 |Right fan 4 R 1
5 |Piston ring R wi 2 22 |Crankshaft i 4% 2
6 |Fasten plate JE R 2 23 |Bearing 6006 H7K6006 2
7 |Bolt M6%16 NN UK IR 22 ME*16 2 24 [Bolt M8%6 W SFTCL B2, M8%6 | 4
8 [Cylinder i 2 25 |Right crankcase P EREREN 1
9 |0 ring for cylinder ST ) P 2 26 |Fasten ring for wire S 1
10 |0 ring for cylinder cover |l 55253} FE 2 27 |External hexagonal screw |#h/NfAMZE 22 4
11 |Cylinder cover i 55 2 28 |Spring washer JEER 16
12 |Bolt Mb*25 VLW 22 M5%25 12 29 |Stator ET 1
13 |Connect pipe ERE 2 30 |Rotor T 1
14 |0 ring for Connect pipe R E 2 31 |[Nut 2R 4
15 |Exhaust elbow 3. 1 32 |Bearing 6203 6203 2
16 |Bolt M4x8 AT MAx8 4 33 [Muffler VH P A 1
17 |Fasten part PR Ay B 2




Ref. |English Name QTY Ref. |English Name QTY
1 |Jacket for handle 1 8 [|Housing for capacitor 1
2 |Air tank 1 9 |[Capacitor 1
3 |Unloading pipe &6 1 10 |Drain cock 1
4 |Exhaust pipe 1 11 |Flange screw M8 1
5 |Power cable 1 12 |Flange screw M6 4
6 |Check valve 1 13 |Rubber feet 4
7 |Protector 1 14 [Bolt M6%14 4




Ref. [English Name QTY Ref. [English Name QTY
1 |Pressure regulator 1 4 |Safety valve 1
2 |Pressure switch 1 5 |Quick coupling 1
3 |Pressure gauge/Y40 2




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4

